

ATTACHMENT 2

CITY OF COSTA MESA PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ON CALL SIDEWALK REPAIR PROJECT, #25-20

BID OPENING DATE: MAY 6, 2026

BASE BID						CITY ESTIMATE		COLTON		COLTON		SANTA FE SPRINGS		YORBA LINDA	
NO.	BID QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION (5% MAXIMUM)	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$12,525.00	\$12,525.00
2	1	LS	TRAFFIC & PEDESTRIAN CONTROL	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,038.00	\$13,038.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
3	6,000	SF	REMOVE & RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-INCH CONCRETE OVER 4-INCH C.M.B.) INCLUDING ADA RAMPS	\$21.50	\$129,000.00			\$20.00	\$120,000.00	\$22.00	\$132,000.00	\$16.00	\$96,000.00	\$30.00	\$180,000.00
4	140	LF	REMOVE EXISTING AND RECONSTRUCT C-6 CURB & GUTTER OVER 6" CMB WITH 2' A.C. SLOT PAVE	\$145.00	\$20,300.00			\$250.00	\$35,000.00	\$124.00	\$17,360.00	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$125.00	\$17,500.00
5	75	LF	REMOVE EXISTING AND RECONSTRUCT C-8 CURB & GUTTER OVER 6" CMB WITH 2' A.C. SLOT PAVE	\$160.00	\$12,000.00			\$300.00	\$22,500.00	\$132.00	\$9,900.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$205.00	\$15,375.00
6	760	SF	REMOVE & RECONSTRUCT P.C.C. CROSS-GUTTER, SPANDREL, LOCAL DEPRESSION, AND P.C.C. PAD (8" CONCRETE OVER 8" C.M.B.) WITH 3' A.C. SLOT PAVE	\$51.00	\$38,760.00			\$30.00	\$22,800.00	\$50.00	\$38,000.00	\$32.00	\$24,320.00	\$55.00	\$41,800.00
7	650	SF	REMOVE EXISTING AND RECONSTRUCT P.C.C. DRIVEWAY APPROACH (6-INCH CONCRETE OVER 6-INCH C.M.B.)	\$31.00	\$20,150.00			\$20.00	\$13,000.00	\$28.00	\$18,200.00	\$18.50	\$12,025.00	\$40.00	\$26,000.00
8	640	LF	INSTALL ROOT BARRIERS	\$125.00	\$80,000.00			\$20.00	\$12,800.00	\$26.00	\$16,640.00	\$175.00	\$112,000.00	\$120.00	\$76,800.00
9	3	EA	INSTALL TRUNCATED DOMES (ADA RAMPS)	\$985.00	\$2,955.00			\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,084.00	\$3,252.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
PROJECT BASE BID TOTAL:						\$318,165.00		\$237,600.00		\$260,490.00		\$270,145.00		\$417,000.00	

BASE BID						CITY ESTIMATE		LAKE FOREST		AVERAGE	
NO.	BID QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION (5% MAXIMUM)	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,785.00	\$7,785.00
2	1	LS	TRAFFIC & PEDESTRIAN CONTROL	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,167.60	\$15,167.60
3	6,000	SF	REMOVE & RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-INCH CONCRETE OVER 4-INCH C.M.B.) INCLUDING ADA RAMPS	\$21.50	\$129,000.00			\$54.00	\$324,000.00	\$28.40	\$170,400.00
4	140	LF	REMOVE EXISTING AND RECONSTRUCT C-6 CURB & GUTTER OVER 6" CMB WITH 2' A.C. SLOT PAVE	\$145.00	\$20,300.00			\$230.00	\$32,200.00	\$165.80	\$23,212.00
5	75	LF	REMOVE EXISTING AND RECONSTRUCT C-8 CURB & GUTTER OVER 6" CMB WITH 2' A.C. SLOT PAVE	\$160.00	\$12,000.00			\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$197.40	\$14,805.00
6	760	SF	REMOVE & RECONSTRUCT P.C.C. CROSS-GUTTER, SPANDREL, LOCAL DEPRESSION, AND P.C.C. PAD (8" CONCRETE OVER 8" C.M.B.) WITH 3' A.C. SLOT PAVE	\$51.00	\$38,760.00			\$98.00	\$74,480.00	\$53.00	\$40,280.00
7	650	SF	REMOVE EXISTING AND RECONSTRUCT P.C.C. DRIVEWAY APPROACH (6-INCH CONCRETE OVER 6-INCH C.M.B.)	\$31.00	\$20,150.00			\$80.00	\$52,000.00	\$37.30	\$24,245.00
8	640	LF	INSTALL ROOT BARRIERS	\$125.00	\$80,000.00			\$150.00	\$96,000.00	\$98.20	\$62,848.00
9	3	EA	INSTALL TRUNCATED DOMES (ADA RAMPS)	\$985.00	\$2,955.00			\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,596.80	\$4,790.40
PROJECT BASE BID TOTAL:						\$318,165.00		\$632,430.00		\$363,533.00	